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THEMES OF THE MONTHS – 2018-2019 

S.No. Months Themes 

1 April Healthy Body = Healthy Mind 

2 May Magic of Respectfulness 

3 July Go-Green to Save the Planet 

4 August Proud to be an Indian 

5 September Teachers are the Nation Builders 

6 October Clean India Healthy India 

7 November Gender Equality Must Become Reality 

8 December Be Civil to Eradicate Social Evils 

9 January India’s Journey towards Unity and Diversity 
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Month: APRIL      Theme – Healthy Body = Healthy Mind  

S.No. Activities Classes 

1 Baisakhi Celebration I-II 

2 Healthy Food Vs Junk Food Activity III-IV 

3 Talent hunt Screening – In Classes I-VII 

4 Documentary Show – Indian Heritage V-VII  

5 Screening for INVESTITURE Ceremony VIII – X  

6 Moral Talk “School and Friends” I – X 

7 Bulletin Board Decoration Competition I – XII 

8 Poster Making Competition (SAVE EARTH, SAVE LIFE) VIII-X 

9 Screening for YOGA Competition  III-VIII (Sahodaya Inter school) 

10 Screening for POEM Recitation Competition III-VII (Sahodaya Inter school) 

11 Screening for CHESS Competition Under-10 & 14 (Sahodaya Inter school) 

12 Screening for GROUP Song Competition VI-VIII (Sahodaya Inter school) 

13 Screening for STREET PLAY (Hindi) IX, X & XI (Sahodaya Inter school) 

14 Screening for General Quiz IX, X & XI (Sahodaya Inter school) 

15 Screening for E-POSTER Competition IX, X & XI (Sahodaya Inter school) 

16 Screening for FOLK DANCE Competition IX, X & XI (Sahodaya Inter school) 

 

 

Date Day Special Days to be celebrated in morning assembly 

07.04.2018 Saturday World Health Day 

13.04.2018 Friday Jallian Wala Bagh Massacre Day 

14.04.2018 Saturday Baisakhi & Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti 

18.04.2018 Wednesday World Heritage Day 

19.04.2018 Thursday Mahatma Hansraj’s Day 

22.04.2018 Sunday Earth Day 

23.04.2018 Monday World Books Day 

29.04.2018 Sunday International Dance Day 
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Month: MAY       Theme – Magic of Respectfulness  

S.No. Activities Classes 

1 “Best MOM” certificate making I-IV 

2 Helper’s Activity I-IV 

3 “Thank You” Card for School Helpers V-VII 

4 Spell Bee Competition  V-VII 

5 Investiture Ceremony VIII – X 

6 Card Making on MS-WORD for mother VIII-X 

7 DAV Founder’s Day Celebration 

8 Moral Talk - “Productive Ways to spend free time” I-X 

9 Bulletin Board Decoration Competition  I-XII 

10 Talent Hunt Screening  VIII-XII 

11 Screening for Table Tennis Team Senior / Junior (Sahodaya Inter School) 

12 Screening for Cricket Team Senior / Junior (Sahodaya Inter School) 
 

Date Day Special Days to be celebrated in morning assembly 

01.05.2018 Tuesday International Labour Day 

07.05.2018 Monday Sh. Rabindra Nath Tagore Birthday 

11.05.2018 Friday National Technology Day 

13.05.2018 Sunday Mother’s Day 

15.05.2018 Tuesday International Family Day 

21.05.2018 Monday Anti-Terrorism Day 

31.05.2018 Thursday World No Tobacco Day 
 

Periodic Test Date Sheet MAY-2018 

Date Day I-X XI-XII (SCIENCE/COMMERCE) 

01.05.2018 Tuesday Science Accounts / Physics 

05.05.2018 Saturday English Economics / Chemistry 

09.05.2018 Wednesday Social Science English 

14.05.2018 Monday Hindi Business Studies / Mathematics / Biology  

18.05.2018 Friday Mathematics Physical Education 

22.05.2018 Tuesday Punjabi ---- 
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Month: JULY       Theme – Go Green to Save the Planet  

S.No. Activities Classes 

1 First-Aid Box making Competition  I-XII 

2 T-Shirt Printing Activity I-V 

3 Plantation Drive and Plant Care Tips VI-VII 

4 Play-Card making Competition  VIII-X 

5 Rally with Play-Cards XI & XII 

6 Documentary – “Kargil Victory”  III-VII 

7 Bulletin Board Decoration Competition I-XII 

8 Moral Talk “Save Environment” I-X 

9 Hindi Poem Recitation  IX – X & XI (Sahodaya Inter school) 

10 Screening for Paper Mache Competition VI-VIII (Sahodaya Inter school) 

11 Screening for Hindi Debate VI-VIII (Sahodaya Inter school) 

12 Screening for Paper Presentation  IX, X & XI (Sahodaya Inter school) 

13 Screening for Rangoli Competition  IX, X & XI (Sahodaya Inter school) 

14 Screening for Debate Competition IX, X & XI (Sahodaya Inter school) 

15 Screening for Extempore Competition IX, X & XI (Sahodaya Inter school) 
 

 

Date Day Special Days to be celebrated in morning assembly 

01.07.2018 Sunday National Doctor’s Day 

11.07.2018 Wednesday World Population Day 

17.07.2018 Tuesday World Day for International Justice 

26.07.2018 Thursday Kargil Victory Day 

28.07.2018 Saturday World Nature Conservation Day 

1st-7th July Van-Mahotsav Week 
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Month: AUGUST            Theme – Proud to be an Indian 

S.No. Activities Classes 

1 
Ved Prachar Saptah (11th to 18th August 2018) 
(Declamation, Quiz, Hawan, Speech, Vedic Talk) 

VI-VII 

2 Independence Day Celebration V-VII 

3 Rakhi Making VIII-X 

4 Movie Show “Bal Krishna” I-IV 

5 Bulletin Board Decoration Competition I-XII 

6 Moral Talk “Love & Respect your Motherland”  I-X 

7 Sports Meet III-VII 

8 Teej Celebration / Monsoon Masti  For Kindergarten 

9 Jingle Writing Competition  For Teachers (Sahodaya Inter school) 
 

 

Date Day Special Days to be celebrated in morning assembly 

12.08.2018 Sunday International Youth Day 

13.08.2018 Monday Hariyali Day 

15.08.2018 Wednesday Independence Day 

24.08.2018 Friday Onam 

26.08.2018 Sunday Raksha Bandhan 

29.08.2018 Wednesday National Sports Day 
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Month: SEPTEMBER         Theme – Teachers are the Nation Builders 

S.No. Activities Classes 

1 English and Hindi Handwriting Competition I-IV 

TEACHERS DAY CELEBRATION 

2 A Joy of Sharing and Caring Activity I-X 

3 Essay Writing Competition (English / Hindi) VIII-X 

4 Paragraph Writing (English / Hindi) V-VII 

5 Moral Talk “Hard work always pays back” I-X 

6 Bulletin Board Decoration Competition  

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION 
 

 

Date Day Special Days to be celebrated in morning assembly 

03.09.2018 Monday Janmashtmi 

05.09.2018 Wednesday Teachers Day (Dr. Sh. Radha Krishnan Birthday) 

07.09.2018 Friday Forgiveness Day 

08.09.2018 Saturday International Literacy Day 

14.09.2018 Friday Hindi Day 

14.09.2018 Friday World First Aid Day 

21.09.2018 Friday International Day of Peace 

 


